
Canterbury.] E—2.
List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.

CANTERBURY—continued.

LIX

Schools. Teachers. •

Name.
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Orton
Orwell Creek
Otaio
Otira
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Townsend, Edith M.
McAulay,[Lucy (Mrs.)
Stack, Lucy H. ..

Treacy, Kathleen
O'Donnell, Mary K.
Gamble, Victor
Hurley, Bridget
Hassall, Alma D.
Watson, Lancelot
Steel, Vera E. . .

Urquhart, Juanita
Wold, Grace M. ..

Best, Isabel W..
Anderson, George
Nankivell, Mabel S.
Borrrke, Charles, m.a.
Sargison, James H.

I Purchas, Adele (Mrs.)
(Glanville, Theresa (Mrs.)
Cutlen, Gladys
Callaghan, Alice C. G.
Dennehy, Mary K. M.
Roberts, Adolaide G.
Cawley, Mildred G.
Duncan, Mary
Garmson, Jane E.
Cook, Elinor R.
Winnington, Edward
Moylo, Muriel
Bain, Catherine
Marshall, Sophie P.
Glanville, William ,1.
Bosomworth, Vida
Griffiths, Elizabeth
Butcher, Florenco M.
Doak, Annie A...
Sorensen, Marion J.
Menzies, Agnes, m.a.
Manifold, Dorothy
Metherell, Florence R. S.
Clark, Rita
Brewins, Ethel M.
Willis, Marjorie P. I.
Kennedy, Mildred M. M.. .

Burberry, Alexander
Paynter, Jane E.
Lynskey, Winifred A.
Wickes, Arthur J.
Oliver, Amy E. E.
Kime, Henrietta
Smith, Thirza E.
Wright, Edith M.
Marwick, John, m.a.
Jones, Philip H.
O'Donnell, Mary (ii)
Collins, Elizabeth K.
McMurtrie, Alexander F., m.a.
Ferguson, Eva L.
Beattie, Isabella S.
Hanson, Eda I...
Bell, Matilda ..

JCollins, Margaret M.
1Palmer, Catherine
Sweeney, Annie
Roi, Delsie
Judkins, William E.
Kenna, Mona R.
Hardie, Beatrice J.
Goodwin, Margaret E.
Breach, Dorothy A.
Ambrose, Thomas W., b.a.
Moor, Carolus T.
Rogers, Lily A. C.
Wilson, Grace E.
Ambrose, Clarice M.
Laee, Elizabeth A.
Leech, Louisa Dorothy A.
Paine, Winifred R.
Bennett, Myrtle E.
Tizard, Annie
Yates, William M.
Hastings, Evelyn A.
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240
160
150
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370
160
175
100

Ouruhia

Overdale
Oxford East District High School—

Primary (102), secondary (14)
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52

21
116
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97
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40

111
103

Oxford West

Papanui (285) ami Bligh'sRoad (side
school) (85)

3a

5d

59
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320
185
425
335
280
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280
175
165
300
195
150
90
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320
100
200
230
315
220
195
175
130
140
140
90
90

140
375
240
210

85
75

Pareora East
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Parcora West,
Parnassus
Paroa
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Pendarves
Phillipstown

2
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10
340 64

51
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92

Pigeon Bay
Pleasant Point District High School

—Primary (152), secondary (27)
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Pleasant Valley
Port Levy
Port Robinson
Prebbleton

2
1
0
3b

23
14
5

79
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160
84

335
205
160
100
315
160

[150]
140
140
350
200
185
90
90

420
275
240
230
195
150
85

100
100
170
250
180
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Puaha 3a 40 i_
D

61
109

Pukekura
Rakaia, Little
Rakaia South

1
1
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0
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84
99

Rangiora 5b 282 B
D
C
D
C
D

30
77
64
79
89

106

Rangitata Island
Rangitata Station
Rapaki

1
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For explanatory notes see page i.
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